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PER-13996
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

LDC Projects Level 3 - Phase
- 1A
/

Danny Tims
Emilian Diacu
Gabrielle
Oldrey
Wojciech
Michalik

12:24
15/09/2025

12:24
20/09/2025

Pending
Approval

PER-13996
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

LDC Projects Level 3 - Phase
- 1B
/

Danny Tims
Emilian Diacu
Gabrielle
Oldrey
Wojciech
Michalik

12:24
15/09/2025

12:24
20/09/2025

Pending
Approval

PER-13996
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

LDC Projects Level 3 - Phase
2
/

Danny Tims
Emilian Diacu
Gabrielle
Oldrey
Wojciech
Michalik

12:24
15/09/2025

12:24
20/09/2025

Pending
Approval

PER-13996
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

LDC Projects Level 3 - Phase
3
/

Danny Tims
Emilian Diacu
Gabrielle
Oldrey
Wojciech
Michalik

12:24
15/09/2025

12:24
20/09/2025

Pending
Approval

PER-13996
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

LDC Projects
Level 3 - Phase
4
/

Danny Tims
Emilian Diacu
Gabrielle
Oldrey
Wojciech
Michalik

12:24
15/09/2025

12:24
20/09/2025

Pending
Approval

PER-13996
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

LDC Projects Level 3 - Phase
5
/

Danny Tims
Emilian Diacu
Gabrielle
Oldrey
Wojciech
Michalik

12:24
15/09/2025

12:24
20/09/2025

Pending
Approval

PER-13997
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

LDC Projects Level 3 - Phase
- 1A
/

Danny Tims
Emilian Diacu
Gabrielle
Oldrey
Wojciech
Michalik

12:25
15/09/2025

12:25
20/09/2025

Pending
Approval

PER-13997
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

LDC Projects Level 3 - Phase
- 1B
/

Danny Tims
Emilian Diacu
Gabrielle
Oldrey
Wojciech
Michalik

12:25
15/09/2025

12:25
20/09/2025

Pending
Approval

PER-13997
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

LDC Projects Level 3 - Phase
2
/

Danny Tims
Emilian Diacu
Gabrielle
Oldrey
Wojciech
Michalik

12:25
15/09/2025

12:25
20/09/2025

Pending
Approval

PER-13997
Ladder / Step

LDC Projects
Danny Tims
Emilian Diacu

12:25
15/09/2025

12:25
20/09/2025

Pending
Approval
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Ladder Permit
Level 3 - Phase
3
/

Gabrielle
Oldrey
Wojciech
Michalik

PER-13997
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

LDC Projects
Level 3 - Phase
4
/

Danny Tims
Emilian Diacu
Gabrielle
Oldrey
Wojciech
Michalik

12:25
15/09/2025

12:25
20/09/2025

Pending
Approval

PER-13997
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

LDC Projects Level 3 - Phase
5
/

Danny Tims
Emilian Diacu
Gabrielle
Oldrey
Wojciech
Michalik

12:25
15/09/2025

12:25
20/09/2025

Pending
Approval
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