Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-13996 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	LDC Projects	Level 3 - Phase - 1A /	Danny Tims Emilian Diacu Gabrielle Oldrey Wojciech Michalik	12:24 15/09/2025	12:24 20/09/2025	Pending Approval
PER-13996 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	LDC Projects	Level 3 - Phase - 1B /	Danny Tims Emilian Diacu Gabrielle Oldrey Wojciech Michalik	12:24 15/09/2025	12:24 20/09/2025	Pending Approval
PER-13996 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	LDC Projects	Level 3 - Phase 2	Danny Tims Emilian Diacu Gabrielle Oldrey Wojciech Michalik	12:24 15/09/2025	12:24 20/09/2025	Pending Approval
PER-13996 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	LDC Projects	Level 3 - Phase 3	Danny Tims Emilian Diacu Gabrielle Oldrey Wojciech Michalik	12:24 15/09/2025	12:24 20/09/2025	Pending Approval
PER-13996 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	LDC Projects	Level 3 - Phase 4 /	Danny Tims Emilian Diacu Gabrielle Oldrey Wojciech Michalik	12:24 15/09/2025	12:24 20/09/2025	Pending Approval
PER-13996 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	LDC Projects	Level 3 - Phase 5	Danny Tims Emilian Diacu Gabrielle Oldrey Wojciech Michalik	12:24 15/09/2025	12:24 20/09/2025	Pending Approval
PER-13997 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	LDC Projects	Level 3 - Phase - 1A /	Danny Tims Emilian Diacu Gabrielle Oldrey Wojciech Michalik	12:25 15/09/2025	12:25 20/09/2025	Pending Approval
PER-13997 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	LDC Projects	Level 3 - Phase - 1B /	Danny Tims Emilian Diacu Gabrielle Oldrey Wojciech Michalik	12:25 15/09/2025	12:25 20/09/2025	Pending Approval
PER-13997 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	LDC Projects	Level 3 - Phase 2	Danny Tims Emilian Diacu Gabrielle Oldrey Wojciech Michalik	12:25 15/09/2025	12:25 20/09/2025	Pending Approval
PER-13997 Ladder / Step	LDC Projects		Danny Tims Emilian Diacu	12:25 15/09/2025	12:25 20/09/2025	Pending Approval

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Ladder Permit		Level 3 - Phase 3 /	Gabrielle Oldrey Wojciech Michalik			
PER-13997 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	LDC Projects	Level 3 - Phase 4 /	Danny Tims Emilian Diacu Gabrielle Oldrey Wojciech Michalik	12:25 15/09/2025	12:25 20/09/2025	Pending Approval
PER-13997 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	LDC Projects	Level 3 - Phase 5	Danny Tims Emilian Diacu Gabrielle Oldrey Wojciech Michalik	12:25 15/09/2025	12:25 20/09/2025	Pending Approval